
JÚNIOR

OLOT ???

25-26-27 abril

AMPOSTA
VILA-SECA Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 11:30
16:00

AMPOSTA
VILA-SECA Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 13:00
17:30

MOLLERUSSA
MOLLERUSSA Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 11:30
16:00

MOLLERUSSA
MOLLERUSSA Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 13:00
17:30

GEIEG
JONQUERA Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 18:00
16:00

GEIEG
JONQUERA Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 19:30
17:30

PALAU PLEG.
ARENYS MUNT Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 11:30
16:00

PALAU PLEG.
ARENYS MUNT Diumenge 20 abril

Diumenge 13 abril 13:00
17:30

IGUALADA  A

NOIA A

7

4

F.C.BARCELONA

TONA
TONA

GIRONA

FC BARCELONA

2

IGUALADA A

6

5

1ª Eliminatòria 2ª Eliminatòria

LLORET

NOIA A 3

6

5

5

4

2

3

3

2

GEIEG B

GEIEG C

3

4

7

3

Camp.Catalunya

REUS

CONGRES B

CALAFELL

CERDANYOLA A

GEIEG A

SHUM MAÇANET

CASTELLET

SALT

ST CUGAT

VIC B

ARENYS MUNT

TORDERA

2

1

MATARO

5

3 MATARO
ARENYS MUNT

VILANOVA A
REUS

REUS

3

4

GEIEG  B
GEIEG A

CALDES B
CERDANYOLA  A

CERDANYOLA A

2

7

5

4

GEIEG  C
CALAFELL

VOLTREGA
CASTELLET

CASTELLET

3

5

6

2


